Nom station	Offre	Mode de vente	Nom des produits	Période de vente	Catégorie de client	Durée	Validité tarifs	Prix Skipower	Prix station
Réallon	Extrême / Sensation	Rechargement	Ski alpin	Du 09/03/26 au 29/03/26	Adultes 12/65A	1 jour		26,55 €	29,5€
						2 jours		52,20 €	58,0€
						3 jours	Consécutifs ou non	77,40 €	86,0€
						5 jours		108,40 €	135,5 €
						6 jours		127,04 €	158,8 €
						7 jours		145,60 €	182,0 €
					Enfants 5/11A + Seniors +65A	1 jour		23,85 €	26,5€
						2 jours		45,90 €	51,0€
						3 jours	Consécutifs ou non	66,15 €	73,5€
						5 jours		93,20 €	116,5€
						6 jours		109,20 €	136,5 €
						7 jours		124,00 €	155,0 €
				Du 20/12/25 au 08/03/26	Adultes 12/65A	1 jour		28,03 €	29,5€
						2 jours		55,10 €	58,0€
						3 jours	Consécutifs ou non	81,70 €	86,0€
						5 jours		128,73 €	135,5 €
						6 jours		150,58 €	158,5 €
						7 jours		172,90 €	182,0 €
					Enfants 5/11A + Seniors +65A	1 jour		25,18 €	26,5€
						2 jours		48,45 €	51,0€
						3 jours	Consécutifs ou non	69,83 €	73,5€
						5 jours		110,68 €	116,5€
						6 jours		129,68 €	136,5 €
						7 jours		147,25 €	155,0 €

